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Results By: Georgia Interscholastic Cycling

Chestatee HS/MS

TL Hanna HS/MS

Mill Creeek HS/MS
North Forsyth HS/MS
Oconee HS/MS
Allatoona HS/MS
Trojan HS/MS
Jackson County HS/MS
Riverwood HS/MS
Woodstock HS/MS
Harrison HS/MS
Buford HS/MS
Cherokee HS/MS
Greenville HS/MS
Gilmer County HS/MS
North Paulding HS/MS
North Cobb Christian
White County HS/MS
Gordon Lee HS/MS
Roswell HS/MS

GMC Prep HS/MS
Walton HS/MS
Jefferson HS/MS
North Hall HS/MS
North Gwinnett HS/MS

Team Results 3

Division |

Points
2034.00

1957.00
1949.00
1821.00
1777.00
1669.00
1655.00
1586.00
1525.00
1501.00
1462.00
1433.00
1415.00
1390.00
1360.00
1300.00
1296.00
1009.00

998.00

879.00

870.00

857.00

608.00

356.00

292.00

03/31/2020 02:20:16



Team Results 3

Division Il
Place Team /Racer Points
1 Sope Creek OTP Composite 2145.00
2 Oconee Composite 2099.00
3 Blankets Creek Composite 1998.00
4 Forsyth Homeschool 1982.00
5 Gilmer Cartecay Composite 1824.00
6 Pinhoti Composite 1807.00
7 North Fulton Composite 1682.00
8 Old Capital Composite 1681.00
9 Paulding County Composite 1643.00
10 Forsyth County Composite 1614.00
11 Prima Tappa East 1564.00
12 Upstate Composite North 1549.00
13 Issaqueena Composite 1499.00
14 Southside Trail Composite 1494.00
15 Grayson Composite 1408.00
16 Chattahoochee Commposite 1356.00
17 Anderson Composite 1350.00
18 Yonah Composite 1300.00
19 North Dekalb Composite 1279.00
20 Sope Creek ITP Composite 1214.00
21 Rome Composite 1201.00
22 John's Creek Composite 1186.00
23 Habersham Composite 1058.00
24 Red Clay Composite 1029.00
25 Allatoona Creek Composite 986.00
26 Columbus Composite 980.00
27 Prima Tappa West 963.00
28 Upstate Composite South 905.00
29 Middle Georgia Composite 763.00
30 Fannin County Composite 761.00
31 Georgia Outdoor Adventure Team 680.00
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Team Results 3

Division Il
Place Team /Racer Points
32 Independent riders 460.00
33 Rabun County Composite 448.00
34 Chehaw Composite 317.00
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